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Lokal nr 24

2 piętro, 3 pokoje z aneksem
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powierzchnia całkowita:

58.23

przedpokój

pokój z aneksem

pokój

łazienka

6.80

22.22

10.31

13.25

3.98

1.67

pokój

wc

nr pom. nazwa pom. pow.m

2

2.24.1

2.24.2

2.24.3

2.24.4

2.24.5

2.24.6

czerwiec 2018

Budynek mieszkalny wielorodzinny z

usługami w parterze
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